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SKATE ONTARIO

SMATECANADA

Rank Competitor(s)

Emma Bates
Marie Costa
Alexandra Florek
Talyah Hoey
Erica Forsythe
Mckenna Kristoff

o O W N P

Club

Sioux Lookout FSC
Schreiber Terrace Bay FSC
Marathon FSC

Dryden Skating Club
Balmertown FSC
Balmertown FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Katherine Tuomi

Date:

4-Mar-2018

Thunder Bay Open 2018

Thunder Bay Tournament Centre
March 2, 2018 to March 3, 2018

Bronze Women (Group 2 Interpretive)

Category Result Summary

23.16
22.31
17.74
17.07
15.32
14.55

Section INL2
ON 2316 (1)
ON 2231 (2
ON 17.74  (3)
ON 17.07 (4
ON 1532 (5
ON 1455  (6)
2:42:40PM

Controller Signature
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PATINAGECAMNADA



